=\ B3 i OLYMPIAN CITY 1 MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
C Olympian City OLYMPIAN CITY 2 MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LICENCE FEES FOR EXHIBITION VENUES AT
OLYMPIAN CITY 1
Effective Date: July-Dec 2023
Licence Fee*
. Sat., Sun. & Public 4-day Package
Venue Area (Hl\lgg;l';: :;l') Holiday (2 Weekdays &
p y (HKS$/per day) 2 Weekends)
UG/F — Event Hall 441tL x 22ftD $6,800 $13,500 $38,500
(whole venue) 968 sq.ft.
1 HiEEt T RE
(Be(E 3 )
UG/F — Event Hall 22ftL x 22ftD $4,600 $9,000 $24,000
(half venue) 484 sq.ft.
1S T RE
CEESH)
*All license fees include 10% administration Charge.
Special Promotion Offers
1.  New Tenant(s) (within 1 year) are entitled to a 50% discount on license fee for booking on weekdays and a 20%

discount on license fee for booking on weekends, applicable to first time booking only.

2. Government unit(s), non-profit making organization(s) & approved charitable organization(s) are entitled to a
50% discount on license fee for booking on weekdays.

3.  4-day package applies to license of consecutive 4 days (must be 2 weekdays & 2 weekends and only applicable

for 4-day booking).

4.  All discounts/package cannot be used simultaneously.

Remarks

1.  Weekdays : Monday to Friday ; Weekends : Saturday, Sunday and public holidays
2. Administration charge includes_one 13 Amp electricity supply (Time: 1000-2200). Security and equipment rental are

charged separately.

3. Whenever security service is required by organizer of license area for any event, organizer is suggested to use nominated

contractor(s) as provided by the Licensor.

4. Licensee is required to procure related insurance for the event, including but not limited to Public Liability Insurance with
insured amount of HK$5,000,000 or above, covering certain specific insured companies, with insurance copy needed to be

provided as proof.

5. The above rating is subject to change without prior notice.

Enquiry:

(Tel : 2397-3636 )

Leasing Marketing and Promotions Department




C Rigi OLYMPIAN CITY 1 MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OlympianCity OLYMPIAN CITY 2 MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

LICENCE FEES FOR EXHIBITION VENUES AT
OLYMPIAN CITY 2

Effective Date: July-Dec 2023

Licence Fee*
. Sat., Sun.,& 4-day Package
Mon. to Fri. . . (2 Weekdays
Venue Area Public Holiday
(HKS$/per day) (HKS/per day) &
P Y12 Weekends)
G/F #t |

G/F — Central Atrium Approx. $38,000 $76,000 $210,000
2 HH T ERERE 3,000 sq.ft.
G/F —Event Hall (Whole Venue) 78ftL x 31.5ftD $28,000 $56,000 $150,000
(outside shop G45) 2,400 sq.ft.
2 J T EBIRE (R(ESH)
G/F- Event Hall (Half Venue) | 35ftL x 31.5ftD $17,500 $35,000 $99,000
(outside shop G45) 1,100 sq.ft.
2 J T VEBIRE (HESH)
(G45 ¥ H)

*All license fees include 10% administration Charge.

Special Promotion Offers

1.  New Tenant(s) (within 1 year) are entitled to a 50% discount on license fee for booking on weekdays and a 20%
discount on license fee for booking on weekends, applicable to first time booking only.

2. 10% discount on license fee for booking 7 days or above.(OC2 only)

3.  Government unit(s), non-profit making organization(s) & approved charitable organization(s) are entitled to a
50% discount on license fee for booking on weekdays.

4.  4-day package applies to license of consecutive 4 days (must be 2 weekdays & 2 weekends and only applicable
for 4-day booking).

5.  All discounts/package cannot be used simultaneously.

Remarks

1. Weekdays : Monday to Friday ; Weekends : Saturday, Sunday and public holidays

2. Administration charge includes_one 13 Amp electricity supply (Time: 1000-2200). Security and equipment rental are
charged separately.

3.  Whenever security service is required by organizer of license area for any event, organizer is suggested to use nominated
contractor(s) as provided by the Licensor.

4. Licensee is required to procure related insurance for the event, including but not limited to Public Liability Insurance with
insured amount of HK$5,000,000 or above, covering certain specific insured companies, with insurance copy needed to be
provided as proof.

5. The above rating is subject to change without prior notice.




c < Rigi OLYMPIAN CITY 1 MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
: OlympianCity OLYMPIAN CITY 2 MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SECURITY CHARGES
Price will be quoted separately. Please contact us for details.
EQUIPMENT CHARGES
Items Dimension / Specification Unit rental charges
(HKS$/pc/per day)
1. Table with skirting 2’(W)x 6°(L) $350
2. Folding Chair Black in colour $25
3. Stage platform (Folding type) —6’(W) x 8°’(L), 1-2° (H), grey carpet $550
for OC2 venues (set up and dismantle by licencee)
4. Folding Tent 2m(W) x 2m(L) $1,100
ADDITIONAL ELECTRICITY CHARGES
Power Supply Electricity cost (HKS)
13Amp $350/pc/per day (Time: 1000-2200)
30Amp 3 phase $60 / per hour
60Amp 3 phase $120 / per hour
Overnight Illumination $1,200 / per night

Enquiry:  Leasing Marketing
(Tel : 2397-3636)

and Promotions Department




UG/F — Event Hall, OC1 (1 {5 @# )BT AE)
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G/F — Event Hall (Whole venue), OC2 (2 Hi#h FIEENTAE, £35)
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G/F — Event Hall (Half venue), OC2 (2 Hilth FIEEIAE, K8

—

LA
R
r—“.

\ |
\ | Lucullus

\
\

\ \ L\ | i
| | Cacao | £ |
\ B j | 1
e e - . 4 B
| &
| 10800
~100 sqm /
2800 1100 sq ft
9600
l2400- |7
..,i/I/g, 4200] 13ampx 4
/g'/seating area / 30amp 3-phase x 1 |
ST AT S PN
— //
S Tree [0
| L]
. ERE House
| O ° c:11
- 5 | =




